
Revised MMWR, June 2, 2016

Dear all,

Please find aƩached the revised draŌ of our MMWR that we would like to get back into CDC clearance at the latest
early Tuesday (July 5, 2016). In case, you have any comments, please send these to me soon.

Thanks for all your support in moving this forward.

Muazzam
PS: The figures will be formaƩed based on MMWR current guidelines later
------------------------------------------------------
Muazzam Nasrullah MD, MPH, PhD
Global Health Unit | Office of the Director
Division of Viral HepaƟƟs
NaƟonal Center for HIV, HepaƟƟs, STD & TB PrevenƟon
Centers for Disease Control and PrevenƟon (CDC)
1600 CliŌon Road, Mailstop G-37, Atlanta, GA 30329
Phone:  +1 404 639 3271; Fax: +1 404 639 8340
Email: snasrullah@cdc.gov
------------------------------------------------------

Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>

Sat 7/2/2016 7:18 PM

To:Lia Gvinjilia (lgvinjilia@gmail.com) <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>; David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Tengiz Georgia
(tengizt@gol.ge) <tengizt@gol.ge>; 'George Kamkamidze' <georgekamkamidze@gmail.com>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC
ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Valeri Kvaratskhelia <v.kvaratskhelia@outlook.com>; Drobeniuc, Jan (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)
<jqd6@cdc.gov>; Hagan, Liesl (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <vqf8@cdc.gov>; Ward, John (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <jww4@cdc.gov>;

Cc:Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <fma0@cdc.gov>; Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>;

Importance: High

1 attachment

MMWR_Progress Towards Hepatitis C Elimination Program July 2(clean).docx;
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